TransQ, Nordic Transport Pre-qualification System

Tel: +47 37 06 35 40

Company (Unit)
Avinor AS
Bane NOR SF

Vygruppen AS med samtlige datterselskaper samt
tilknyttet selskap Flam Utvikling AS

NSB Trafikkservice AS

Vy Gjgvikbanen AS

Vy Buss AS

Sporveien AS

Posten Norge AS

Oslo kommune Fornebubanen

Region Stockholm,
Trafiknamnden, Foérvaltning for utbyggd tunnelbana

Swedavia AB
Region Stockholm,

Trafikndmnden, Inkép och Upphandling
Trafikverket

SJ AB

Participating buyer-organizations in TransQ (sorted by country)

E-mail: transg@achilles.com

Representative

Runar Stalsberg

Cathrine Loennecken

Linda Regnneberg

Linda Re@nneberg
Linda Regnneberg
Linda Renneberg
Eirik Nordhaug
Petter Andresen
Ingvild Garberg

Mats Ricknds
Annika Balazs
Jonna Enerskog
Richard Ericsater

Christina Larsson

(Sorted by country)

E-Mail
runar.stalsberg@avinor.no

cathrine.loennecken@banenor.no
linda.ronneberg@vy.no

linda.ronneberg@vy.no
linda.ronneberg@vy.no
linda.ronneberg@vy.no
eirik.nordhaug@sporveien.com
petter.andresen@posten.no
Ingvild.garberg@fob.oslo.kommune.no

mats.ricknas@sll.se
annika.balazs@swedavia.se

jonna.enerskog@sll.se

richard.ericsater@trafikverket.se
christina.larsson@sj.se

Page 1 of 1

Country

Norway
Norway
Norway

Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway

Sweden
Sweden

Sweden

Sweden
Sweden

Participating buyer-organizations in TransQ

Telephone

+47 67 03 00 00
+47 22 4550 00
+47 93 69 66 06

+47 93 69 66 06
+47 93 69 66 06
+47 93 69 66 06
+47 91 88 98 73
+47 23 14 90 00
+47 98 23 00 68

+46 (0)8 737 25 00

+46 (0)10 109 00 00

+46 (0)8 123 340 395

+46 (0)771 921 921

+46 (0)10 751 60 00

/)

Homepage
Www.avinor.no
www.banenor.no
WWW.VY.NO

WWW.VY.NO
WWW.VY.NOo
WWW.VY.no
Www.sporveien.com
Www.postennorge.no

www.oslo.kommune.no/slik-
byager-vi-
oslo/fornebubanen/#gref

www.sll.se
www.swedavia.se

www.sll.se

www.trafikverket.se
WWW.Sj.Se

TransQ

Achilles
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